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Klemmring
SO Code: SO 40001

Art.-Nr.: 016.0010.120

Technische Details

Type
d
Druck (PN)

D

e
Gewicht (kg/100)
Rohranschluss
Material
Werkstoff

Einzelteil (Art)

d = Rohr-Aussendurchmesser

e = Kleinste Bohrung

SO 40001-12 *
12 mm

100 bar

14.7 mm

8.8 mm
1.2mm

10.0 mm
0.330 kg
metrisch
Messing M
CW617N (Messing)

Klemmringe / Anschlussmuttern

Erganzende Informationen

Umrechnung fiir "d" bei Zollrohren:

32 = 1/8
635 = 1/4
794 = 5/16
9,52 = 3/8
1588 = 5/8
2222 = 7/8

https://shop.serto.com/verschraubungen/messing/einzelteile/klemmring-....
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